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 RECREATION COMMISSION 

MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

2021 
 

 

 

     Day     Date    Time 
 

 

Monday  January 18, 2021   5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday  February 22, 2021   5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday  March 15, 2021     5:30 p.m. 

         

Monday  April 19, 2021      5:30 p.m.   

 

Monday  May 17, 2021    5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday  June 21, 2021   5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday  September 20, 2021   5:30 p.m.  

 

Monday  October 18, 2021   5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday  November 15, 2021   5:30 p.m. 

 

Monday  December 20, 2021   5:30 p.m. 

 

 

2022 
 

  Monday  January 17, 2022   5:30 p.m.* 

 

 
    

*Meetings are held at 5:30 p.m. at the 

Parks and Recreation Department office, 

2143 Main Street, Glastonbury, CT. 

 

 

 

 

ADOPTED:   November 16, 2020   
 

 


